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Under 12 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   SASSMANN, Paul *AUT  1,00/52/14.25 1,50/52 5,00/52/16.00   832,30 
2   SASSMANN, Maximilian *AUT  3,00/28 3,00/49 4,00/49   645,96 

Under 14 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   SCHUSTER, Sofia *SVK  4,00/52/14.25 0,00/46 0,50/52/13.00   801,47 
2   JELINEK, Rosa *AUT  1,00/52/14.25 1,00/52/16.00   720,59 

Under 14 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   POLIDOR, Ales *CZE  3,00/55/13.00 1,00/55/12.00   905,41 
2   KUHNE, Lars *GER  5,00/55/14.25 0,50/55/13.00 0,50/55/14.25   817,57 
3   GAGGL, Felix *AUT  3,00/55/16.00 4,00/55/18.25 3,00/55/16.00   689,19 

Under 17 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   BERNER, Leona *AUT  3,00/55/12.00   862,50 
2   GUSENBAUER, Lisa *AUT  2,50/55/12.00 4,00/55/13.00 5,00/55/13.00   856,25 
3   HAFNER, Katharina *AUT  3,00/55/13.00 4,00/55/13.00   800,00 

Under 17 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   WIENERROITHER, Maximilian*AUT  1,50/58/13.00 3,00/58/13.00 3,50/58/13.00   765,06 
2   ORAVEC, Peter *SVK  2,50/58/18.25 3,25/58/13.00   762,05 
3   ELIAS, Adrian *SVK  4,00/58/18.25 2,00/58/13.00   746,99 
4   SCHUHAI, Daniel *AUT  5,00/58/14.25 3,00/58/14.25   710,84 
5   KOPACEK, Florian *AUT  4,50/58/18.25 3,00/58/14.25 2,00/58/14.25   686,75 
6   MAIER, Noah *AUT  5,00/58/18.25 2,50/58/14.25 0,00/58/14.25   680,72 
7   PELCZ, Vilmos *HUN  4,00/58/16.00 2,50/58/14.25 4,50/58/16.00   680,72 
8   NEUMANN, Leo *AUT  3,50/55/18.25 2,00/58/14.25   674,70 
9   PELCZ, Antal *HUN  3,00/58/18.25 2,00/58/16.00 5,50/58/18.25   602,41 

Under 21 Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   STEINER, Lili *AUT  4,00/55/12.00 2,00/55/12.00   790,96 
2   WIMMER, Alexandra *AUT  2,00/55/13.00 0,50/55/13.00   700,56 
3   SCHMIDBERGER, Theresa *AUT  4,50/55/14.25 2,00/55/14.25 1,00/55/13.00   689,27 
4   AHAMMER, Elena *AUT  1,50/55/14.25   627,12 
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Under 21 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   GSCHIEL, Alexander *AUT  5,50/58/12.00 4,50/58/11.25 4,50/58/11.25   827,03 
2   KUHN, Dominic *AUT  5,00/58/12.00 4,00/58/11.25   821,62 
3   HINTEREGGER, Samuel *AUT  3,00/58/12.00 5,00/58/12.00   767,57 
4   SCHMIDBERGER, David *AUT  4,50/58/12.00 1,00/58/12.00   762,16 
5   AUER, Julius *GER  2,50/58/13.00 1,50/52 2,50/58/12.00   740,54 
6   HORSCH, Fabian *GER  5,00/58/13.00 1,00/58/12.00 3,50/58/13.00   724,32 
7   AHAMMER, Vincent *AUT  1,50/58/13.00 3,50/58/13.00   686,49 
8   MARES, Jakub *CZE  1,00/52 0,50/58/18.25 3,50/58/18.25   491,89 

Open Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   KUHN, Nicola *AUT  1,50/55/12.00 2,00/55/11.25 0,50/55/11.25   836,16 
2   ORAVCOVA, Zuzana *SVK  4,00/55/12.00 2,00/55/12.00 2,00/55/12.00   790,96 

Open Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   ENGELHARDT, Moritz *AUT  4,00/58/10.75 2,00/58/10.75 4,50/58/11.25   886,49 
2   KOSTENBERGER, Claudio *AUT  3,00/58/11.25 4,00/58/11.25 4,00/58/11.25   821,62 
3   RAUCHENWALD, Luca *AUT  0,00/58/11.25 4,00/58/11.25   821,62 
4   SCHMIDBERGER, Jonas *AUT  2,50/58/11.25 1,50/58/11.25 2,00/58/11.25   805,41 
5   SWOBODA, Matthias *AUT  2,00/58/11.25 3,50/58/12.00 2,50/58/11.25   805,41 
6   BAUER, Martin *AUT  4,50/58/12.00   762,16 
7   KOTTL, Matthias *AUT  4,50/58/13.00 2,00/58/13.00 4,50/58/14.25   697,30 
8   MENZEL, Alexander *GER  2,00/58/13.00 3,00/58/13.00   681,08 

Over 35 Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   WESIAK, Maria *AUT  2,50/55/18.25 3,50/55/18.25 3,50/55/18.25   614,86 

Over 35 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   RADON, Thomas *AUT  2,50/55/12.00 3,00/55/12.00 2,50/55/12.00   811,76 
2   KLANJSEK-BRATKE, Edmund*AUT  3,00/55/12.00 2,00/55/12.00 2,00/55/12.00   811,76 
3   BERNER, Alexander *AUT  2,00/55/18.25 0,50/55/14.25   641,18 
4   SCHOBER, Martin *AUT  4,00/52 4,00/49 3,00/49   470,59 

Over 45 Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   BEYRER, Therese *AUT  1,00/52/12.00 1,00/52/12.00 2,00/52/12.00   911,76 
2   LANGROCK, Claudia *GER  1,00/52/12.00 2,00/52/13.00   897,06 
3   MAIER, Olivia *AUT  2,00/52/14.25 1,50/52/14.25 4,00/52/14.25   764,71 
4   KUHNE, Imke *GER  5,00/52 2,00/52/16.00   647,06 
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Over 45 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   WIENERROITHER, Michael *AUT  1,00/55/11.25 5,50/55/12.00 2,00/55/11.25   913,58 
2   RESL, Daniel *CZE  5,00/55/12.00 1,00/55/11.25   901,23 
3   DOBRINGER, Daniel *AUT  2,00/55/12.00 2,00/55/12.00 1,50/55/12.00   839,51 
4   KUCHAR, Alexander *AUT  3,25/55/14.25 4,50/55/14.25 4,50/55/14.25   722,22 

Over 55 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   SCHULZE, Frank *AUT  2,00/55/11.25 2,00/55/11.25 3,00/55/11.25   974,03 
2   LANG, Michael *GER  2,00/55/11.25 1,00/55/11.25   961,04 
3   LEITNER, Wolfgang *AUT  5,00/55/12.00 4,50/55/12.00 4,50/55/12.00   922,08 
4   ENGELHARDT, Volker *AUT  4,50/46 2,50/55/13.00 2,00/55/12.00   883,12 
5   SCHERER, Philipp *GER  5,00/55/13.00 4,00/55/13.00 3,50/55/13.00   844,16 
6   WOLFINGER, Frank *AUT  4,00/55/13.00 6,00/55/14.25 4,00/55/13.00   831,17 
7   ENGEL, Rupert *AUT  2,00/55/13.00 4,00/55/13.00 1,50/55/13.00   831,17 
8   LUKIC, Dusko *GBR  0,00/55/13.00 3,50/55/13.00 3,50/55/13.00   824,68 
9   ERBER, Gerhard *AUT  3,50/46 3,00/55/16.00 3,00/46   662,34 

Over 65 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   GRUBER, Klaus *AUT  1,50/52/11.25 5,50/52/12.00 3,50/52/11.25  1022,06 
2   KOTTL, Hermann *AUT  5,00/52/13.00 2,00/52/13.00 1,00/52/12.00   897,06 
3   SWOBODA, Christian *AUT  0,50/52/12.00 4,00/52/14.25 0,50/52/14.25   889,71 
4   BEGOVICH, Heinz *AUT  4,00/43 5,00/52/14.25 3,50/52/14.25   779,41 

Under 14 Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   SCHUSTER, Sofia *SVK  2560 3250   613,21 
2   JELINEK, Rosa *AUT  1940 2430   458,49 

Under 14 Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   POLIDOR, Ales *CZE  3440   518,85 
2   KUHNE, Lars *GER  3110 3220   485,67 
3   GAGGL, Felix *AUT  1000 1490 1490   224,74 

Under 17 Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   BERNER, Leona *AUT  1810 3480   333,33 
2   HAFNER, Katharina *AUT  1080 3010   288,31 
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Under 17 Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   ELIAS, Adrian *SVK  2800   232,37 
2   KOPACEK, Florian *AUT  1870 2450   203,32 
3   WIENERROITHER, Maximilian*AUT  2130   176,76 
4   NEUMANN, Leo *AUT  1750 990   145,23 
5   ORAVEC, Peter *SVK  1740   144,40 
6   SCHUHAI, Daniel *AUT  1220 1500   124,48 

Under 21 Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   SCHMIDBERGER, Theresa *AUT  4760 4650 1970   422,74 
2   AHAMMER, Elena *AUT  2980 3440   305,51 
3   STEINER, Lili *AUT  3100 2400   275,31 
4   WIMMER, Alexandra *AUT  2840 2440   252,22 

Under 21 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   KUHN, Dominic *AUT  9270 9420   749,40 
2   GSCHIEL, Alexander *AUT  7570 6170   602,23 
3   AHAMMER, Vincent *AUT  3350 6210   494,03 
4   HINTEREGGER, Samuel *AUT  3180   252,98 
5   SCHMIDBERGER, David *AUT  1950   155,13 

Open Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   KUHN, Nicola *AUT  6460 6630 6210   588,81 
2   ORAVCOVA, Zuzana *SVK  1300   115,45 

Open Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   RAUCHENWALD, Luca *AUT  4360 4850   385,84 
2   URBAN, Sebastian *AUT  1890 3180   252,98 
3   MENZEL, Alexander *GER  2830 2530   225,14 

Over 35 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   KLANJSEK-BRATKE, Edmund*AUT  1380 1150 620   124,32 
2   RADON, Thomas *AUT  1060   95,50 
3   SCHOBER, Martin *AUT  660 580 370   59,46 
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Over 45 Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   LANGROCK, Claudia *GER  3800 4430 2260  1054,76 
2   KUHNE, Imke *GER  1510 1440 1680   400,00 
3   MAIER, Olivia *AUT  780 640 510   185,71 

Over 55 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   SCHULZE, Frank *AUT  930   290,62 
2   ENGEL, Rupert *AUT  530 450   165,62 
3   ERBER, Gerhard *AUT  200   62,50 

Over 65 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   SWOBODA, Christian *AUT  1000 940   333,33 

Under 14 Girls Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   JELINEK, Rosa *AUT  12,7m 13,5m   325,00 
2   SCHUSTER, Sofia *SVK  12,8m   290,00 

Under 14 Boys Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   POLIDOR, Ales *CZE  30,5m 32,0m   883,39 
2   KUHNE, Lars *GER  19,8m   452,30 

Under 17 Girls Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   BERNER, Leona *AUT  39,0m 38,6m 41,2m   876,92 
2   HAFNER, Katharina *AUT  32,0m 34,2m   697,44 

Under 17 Boys Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   ELIAS, Adrian *SVK  44,4m 44,8m 45,3m   735,12 
2   WIENERROITHER, Maximilian*AUT  40,0m 43,7m   704,41 
3   ORAVEC, Peter *SVK  42,5m 42,7m   685,22 
4   SCHUHAI, Daniel *AUT  37,4m 39,7m   627,64 
5   MAIER, Noah *AUT  30,1m 33,4m 36,0m   556,62 
6   RESL, Samuel *CZE  29,4m 31,7m 32,7m   493,28 
7   NEUMANN, Leo *AUT  25,5m 26,9m   381,96 
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Under 21 Women Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   STEINER, Lili *AUT  44,1m 46,2m   735,46 
2   AHAMMER, Elena *AUT  41,0m 41,7m 40,6m   651,03 
3   WIMMER, Alexandra *AUT  33,8m 35,4m   532,83 

Under 21 Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   AHAMMER, Vincent *AUT  56,7m 56,8m   707,39 
2   KUHN, Dominic *AUT  54,9m 56,0m   696,02 
3   GSCHIEL, Alexander *AUT  55,5m   688,92 
4   SCHMIDBERGER, David *AUT  49,3m 54,7m 53,1m   677,56 
5   MARES, Jakub *CZE  50,8m 49,1m 45,5m   622,16 
6   HINTEREGGER, Samuel *AUT  45,7m 47,6m   576,70 

Open Women Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   ORAVCOVA, Zuzana *SVK  34,7m 37,4m   570,36 

Open Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   RAUCHENWALD, Luca *AUT  65,4m 64,5m   829,55 
2   KOSTENBERGER, Claudio *AUT  64,6m 64,0m   818,18 
3   KOTTL, Matthias *AUT  50,3m 52,2m 51,2m   642,05 
4   SCHMIDBERGER, Jonas *AUT  43,8m 43,0m 45,5m   546,88 
5   MENZEL, Alexander *GER  39,6m 41,3m   487,22 

Over 45 Women Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   LANGROCK, Claudia *GER  19,0m   500,00 
2   KUHNE, Imke *GER  11,7m   307,89 

Over 45 Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   DOBRINGER, Daniel *AUT  53,6m 54,4m 55,4m  1052,17 
2   RESL, Daniel *CZE  49,2m 49,3m   919,57 

Over 55 Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   SCHULZE, Frank *AUT  25,2m 33,1m   669,23 
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Over 65 Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country         Round 1   Round 2   Round 3       Overall  

1   SWOBODA, Christian *AUT  22,7m   687,88 

Under 14 Girls Overall Results

       Name   Country         Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   SCHUSTER, Sofia *SVK  801,47  613,21  290,00  1704,68 
2   JELINEK, Rosa *AUT  720,59  458,49  325,00  1504,08 

Under 14 Boys Overall Results

       Name   Country         Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   POLIDOR, Ales *CZE  905,41  518,85  883,39  2307,65 
2   KUHNE, Lars *GER  817,57  485,67  452,30  1755,54 

Under 17 Girls Overall Results

       Name   Country         Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   BERNER, Leona *AUT  862,50  333,33  876,92  2072,75 
2   HAFNER, Katharina *AUT  800,00  288,31  697,44  1785,75 

Under 17 Boys Overall Results

       Name   Country         Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   ELIAS, Adrian *SVK  746,99  232,37  735,12  1714,48 
2   WIENERROITHER, Maximilian *AUT  765,06  176,76  704,41  1646,23 
3   ORAVEC, Peter *SVK  762,05  144,40  685,22  1591,67 
4   SCHUHAI, Daniel *AUT  710,84  124,48  627,64  1462,96 
5   NEUMANN, Leo *AUT  674,70  145,23  381,96  1201,89 

Under 21 Women Overall Results

       Name   Country         Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   STEINER, Lili *AUT  790,96  275,31  735,46  1801,73 
2   AHAMMER, Elena *AUT  627,12  305,51  651,03  1583,66 
3   WIMMER, Alexandra *AUT  700,56  252,22  532,83  1485,61 

Under 21 Men Overall Results

       Name   Country         Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   KUHN, Dominic *AUT  821,62  749,40  696,02  2267,04 
2   GSCHIEL, Alexander *AUT  827,03  602,23  688,92  2118,18 
3   AHAMMER, Vincent *AUT  686,49  494,03  707,39  1887,91 
4   HINTEREGGER, Samuel *AUT  767,57  252,98  576,70  1597,25 
5   SCHMIDBERGER, David *AUT  762,16  155,13  677,56  1594,85 
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Open Women Overall Results

       Name   Country         Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   ORAVCOVA, Zuzana *SVK  790,96  115,45  570,36  1476,77 

Open Men Overall Results

       Name   Country         Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   RAUCHENWALD, Luca *AUT  821,62  385,84  829,55  2037,01 
2   MENZEL, Alexander *GER  681,08  225,14  487,22  1393,44 

Over 45 Women Overall Results

       Name   Country         Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   LANGROCK, Claudia *GER  897,06  1054,76  500,00  2451,82 
2   KUHNE, Imke *GER  647,06  400,00  307,89  1354,95 

Over 55 Men Overall Results

       Name   Country         Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   SCHULZE, Frank *AUT  974,03  290,62  669,23  1933,88 

Over 65 Men Overall Results

       Name   Country         Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   SWOBODA, Christian *AUT  889,71  333,33  687,88  1910,92 

Chief Judge
SCHICHER, Werner

Homologator
TALAMO, Nigel

Scorer
LANGROCK, Ulf


